

BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/04/2021				ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO.	
2021 LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID				ESTIMATE		7571 S.R.83	
PAGE	1 of	1	LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP			HOLMESVILLE, OHIO	
MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO						44633	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 40 Ryan Road – (Twp. Line to S.R.162)							
422	13945	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat	\$2.85	\$39,743.25	\$1.90	\$26,495.50
422	310	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Limestone Cover Aggregate	\$25.00	\$7,750.00	\$35.00	\$10,850.00
642	2.64	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$800.00	\$2,112.00	\$900.00	\$2,376.00
642	60	L.F.	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$180.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control – Chip Seal	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,529.94	\$2,529.94
Subtotal Proposal No.1					\$50,905.25		\$42,431.44
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 85 Ballash Road – (Twp. Line to S.R.162)							
422	5463	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat	\$2.85	\$15,569.55	\$1.90	\$10,379.70
422	121	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Limestone Cover Aggregate	\$25.00	\$3,025.00	\$35.00	\$4,235.00
642	1.09	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$800.00	\$872.00	\$900.00	\$981.00
642	60	L.F.	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$180.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control – Chip Seal	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$984.20	\$984.20
Subtotal Proposal No.2					\$20,766.55		\$16,759.90
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 181 Eastlake Road – (All)							
422	3765	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat	\$2.85	\$10,730.25	\$1.90	\$7,153.50
422	84	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Limestone Cover Aggregate	\$25.00	\$2,100.00	\$35.00	\$2,940.00
642	0.7	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$800.00	\$560.00	\$900.00	\$630.00
642	80	L.F.	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$240.00
642	2	Each	White Painted Railroad Marking, Class 1	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control – Chip Seal	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$632.05	\$632.05
Subtotal Proposal No.3					\$15,790.25		\$12,095.55
Grand Total Proposal(s) No.1 – 3					\$87,462.05		\$71,286.89